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Previsionale 2019 86091 4657227 905016 165738 550000 1410130 14120

Consuntivo 2018 90091 4391352 651830 210208 550000 1502198 47362
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Previsionale 2019 1500000 41422 344959 21587 98569 514787 495536 4771462

Consuntivo 2018 1500000 39273 304135 42944 84465 463787 399154 4609284

Stato Patrimoniale Passivo

Previsionale 2019

Consuntivo 2018



RAPPRESENTAZIONE GRAFICA

BILANCIO PREVENTIVO 2019

-500000

0

500000

1000000

1500000

2000000

2500000

3000000

Valore della Produzione

Previsionale 2019

Consuntivo 2018

-500000
Ricavi delle 

vendite
Var. lavori in 

corso
Contributi in 

conto esercizio
Altri ricavi

Previsionale 2019 2547571 276484 37871 22436

Consuntivo 2018 2551048 -108153 37871 15490
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Previsionale 2019 493553 698037 139301 1200640 250125 23299 2000 42577

Consuntivo 2018 107284 686037 135403 1204442 252486 -22815 2000 65817
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Previsionale 2019 -836 12408 21587

Consuntivo 2018 3905 26564 42944
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